METE
CIFI
CIFI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI

Curso

3006
3011
3011
3091
3091
3091
3092
3092
3092
3151
3151
3151
3151
3151
3151
3151
3151
3151
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3153
3154
3154
3154
3154
3154
3154
3154
3161
3162
3163

Seccién
96
40
70
41
60
70
20
26
66
66
86
10
21
20
30
40
50
60
50
60
66
80
16
36
20
26
27
40
41
60
61
66
80
81

100
106
26
27
40
60
66
67
80
40
20
40

Horario y Salén
3:30 pm - 4:45 pm MJ F 436
10:30am - 11:20am LWV F C
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LWV F 330
10:30 am - 11:20 am LWV F 328
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LWV F 328
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LWV F 325
8:30am -10:20am W F 220
8:30 am - 10:20am M F 220
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm M F 220
12:30 pm - 1:45 pm MJ F 325
2:00 pm - 3:15 pm MJ F 325
7:30 am - 8:20 am LWV F 325
8:30am -9:20 am LWV F 325
8:30 am -9:20 am LWV F 323
9:30am - 10:20 am LWV F 323
10:30 am - 11:20 am LWV F 323
11:30 am - 12:20 pm LWV F 330
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LWV F 330
11:30 am - 12:20 pm LWV F 325
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LWV F 325
12:30 pm - 1:45 pm MJ F 323
2:30 pm - 3:20 pm LWV F 325
7:30am - 8:45am MJ F 323
9:00 am - 10:15 am MJ F 323
8:30am -10:20am W F 213
8:30am -10:20am M F 213
8:30am -10:20amJ F 213
10:30am -12:20 pm L F 213
10:30 am - 12:20 pm W F 213
12:30 pm-2:20pm L F 213
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm W F 213
12:30 pm-2:20pm M F 213
2:30pm-4:20 pm L F 213
2:30pm-4:20 pm W F 213
4:30 pm-6:20pm LF 213
4:30 pm-6:20pm M F 213
8:30am -10:20am M F 212
8:30am -10:20 amJ F 212
10:30 am - 12:20 pm W F 212
12:30 pm -2:20 pm W F 212
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm M F 212
12:30 pm-2:20 pmJ F 212
2:30pm -4:20 pm W F 212
10:30am - 12:20 pm LW F 226
8:30 am - 9:20 am LMWV F 328
10:30am - 12:20 pm V F 226

Profesor
Luis Bejarano Avendano (100%)
Mark Jury (100%)
Mark Jury (100%)
Carlos Pabon Ortiz (100%)
Carlos Pabon Ortiz (100%)
Samuel Santana Colon (100%)

Armando Rua De La Asuncion (10C
Armando Rua De La Asuncion (10C
Luis Bejarano Avendano (100%)
Luis Bejarano Avendano (100%)
Pablo J Marrero Soto (100%)
Pablo J Marrero Soto (100%)
Pablo J Marrero Soto (100%)

Carlos La Rosa La Rosa (100%)
Carlos La Rosa La Rosa (100%)
Carlos La Rosa La Rosa (100%)
Carlos La Rosa La Rosa (100%)
Pablo J Marrero Soto (100%)
Pablo J Marrero Soto (100%)

Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)
Erick Roura Davila (100%)
Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)



FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI

3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3171
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3172
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173

24
22
40
73
71
80
70
81
20
30
21
23
31
32
60
61
72
90
91
100
101
20
80
91
21
30
31
70
90
61
60
82
92
100
22
40
70
20
21
26
27
28
29
41
42
60
61

8:30am -9:20 am LMWIJ F 319
8:30am -10:20 am LW F 226
10:30 am - 12:20 pm LW F 226
1:30 pm - 3:20 pm LW F 226
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LMWIJ F 329
2:30 pm - 3:20 pm LMWIJ F 329
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LMWV F 322
2:30 pm - 3:20 pm LMWV F 322
8:30am -9:20 am LMWV F 322
9:30am - 10:20 am LMWV F 322
8:30am -9:20 am LMWV F 330
8:30am -9:20 am LMWIJ F 321
9:30am - 10:20 am LMWIJ F 321
9:30am - 10:20 am LMWIJ F 330
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LMW!IJ F 319
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LMW F 329
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LMWIJ F 319
3:30 pm - 4:20 pm LMWIJ F 330
3:30 pm - 4:20 pm LMWIJ F 328
4:30 pm - 5:20 pm LMWIJ F 330
4:30 pm - 5:20 pm LMWIJ F 321
8:30am -9:20 am LMWV F 328
2:30 pm - 3:20 pm LMWV F 321
3:30 pm - 4:20 pm LMWV F 321
8:30am -9:20 am LMWIJ F 329
9:30 am - 10:20 am LMWIJ F 329
9:30 am - 10:20 am LMWV F 319
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LMWV F 321
3:30 pm - 4:20 pm LMWIJ F 329
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LMW!IJ F 321
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LMWV F 322
2:30 pm - 3:20 pm LMWV F 319
3:30 pm - 4:20 pm LMWIJ F 319
4:30 pm - 5:20 pm LMWIJ F 319
8:30am-10:20am V F 226
10:30 am - 12:20 pm V F 226
1:30 pm-3:20pm V F 226
8:30am -10:20am W F 223
8:30am-10:20am W F 221
8:30am -10:20am M F 223
8:30am-10:20amJ F 223
8:30am -10:20am M F 221
8:30am-10:20amJ F 221
10:30 am - 12:20 pm W F 223
10:30am - 12:20 pm W F 221
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm W F 223
12:30 pm-2:20 pm L F 223

Hector Mendez Mella (100%)
Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)
Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)
Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)
Moises Orengo Aviles (100%)
Moises Orengo Aviles (100%)
Rafael Ramos (100%)

Rafael Ramos (100%)

Sergiy Lysenko (100%)

Sergiy Lysenko (100%)

Yong Jihn Kim (100%)

Erick Roura Davila (100%)

Henri Radovan (100%)

Henri Radovan (100%)

Juan Eduardo Ramirez Vargas (10C
Juan Eduardo Ramirez Vargas (10C
Leszek Nowakowski (100%)
Leszek Nowakowski (100%)
Moises Orengo Aviles (100%)
Sudhir Malik (100%)

Yong Jihn Kim (100%)

Yong Jihn Kim (100%)

Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)
Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)
Jose Lopez Santiago (100%)



FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
ASTR
ASTR
METE
METE
FISI
FISI
FISI
METE
FISI
METE
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI

3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3173
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
3174
4001
4005
4005
4006
4007
4049
4051
4057
4061
4063
4075
4076
4076
4105
4106
4126
4996
4996

62
66
67
68
80
81
82
86
87
100
101
106
20
21
26
27
40
60
61
66
67
80
81
86
87
100
101
106
107
80
60
50
90
001#
70
20
96
86
70
001#
17
66
60
70
30
001#
002#

12:30 pm - 2:20 pm W F 221
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm M F 223
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm J F 223
12:30 pm - 2:20pm M F 221
2:30 pm - 4:20 pm W F 223
2:30pm -4:20 pm L F 223
2:30 pm -4:20 pm W F 221
2:30 pm - 4:20 pm M F 223
2:30 pm-4:20pm M F 221
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm L F 223
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm W F 223
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm M F 223
8:30 am - 10:20 am W F 222
8:30am -10:20am V F 222
8:30am -10:20am M F 222
8:30am -10:20amJ F 222
10:30 am - 12:20 pm W F 222
12:30 pm -2:20 pm L F 222
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm W F 222
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm M F 222
12:30 pm - 2:20 pm J F 222
2:30pm-4:20 pm L F 222
2:30 pm -4:20 pm W F 222
2:30 pm -4:20 pm M F 222
2:30 pm -4:20 pm J F 222
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm L F 222
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm W F 222
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm M F 222
4:30 pm - 6:20 pm J F 222
2:30pm-3:20pm L F 461
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LWV F 323
11:30 am - 12:20 pm LWV F 323
3:30 pm - 4:20 pm LWV F 436

1:30 pm -4:20 pm L

8:30 am - 9:20 am LWV F 436
3:30 pm - 4:45 pm MJ F 317b
2:00 pm - 3:15 pm MJ F 436
1:30 pm - 2:20 pm LWV F 436

7:30am -10:20 am MJ F 332
12:30 pm - 3:20 pm MJ F 332
12:30 pm - 1:20 pm LWV F 436
1:30 pm - 3:20 pm LWV F 317b
9:30am-11:20 am LWV F 317b

Erick Roura Davila (100%)

Henri Radovan (100%)

Leszek Nowakowski (100%)

Carlos Pabon Ortiz (100%)

Mark Jury (100%)

Armando Rua De La Asuncion (10C
Carlos Pabon Ortiz (100%)

Hector Jimenez Gonzalez (100%)
Luis Bejarano Avendano (100%)
Erick Roura Davila (100%)

Mark Jury (100%)

Armando Rua De La Asuncion (10C

Erick Roura Davila (100%)
Raul Portuondo Duany (100%)
Raul Portuondo Duany (100%)



FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI
FISI

4999
4999
4999
4999
4999
4999
4999
4999
4999
5037
5045
6090
6280
6380
6431
6991
6991
6991
6991
6991
6991
6991
6991

001#
008#
005#
0024
009#
006#
004#
0074
003#
86
50
66
001#
001#
40
001#
008#
005#
002#
006#
004#
0074
003#

2:00 pm - 3:15 pm MJ F 317b
11:30 am - 12:20 pm LWV F 436
12:30 pm - 1:45 pm MJ F 436

10:30 am - 11:20 am LWV F 436

Armando Rua De La Asuncion (10C
Hector Jimenez Gonzalez (100%)
Hector Mendez Mella (100%)
Leszek Nowakowski (100%)

Mark Jury (100%)

Rafael Ramos (100%)

Samuel Santana Colon (100%)
Sergiy Lysenko (100%)

Sudhir Malik (100%)

Hector Jimenez Gonzalez (100%)
Samuel Santana Colon (100%)
Juan Eduardo Ramirez Vargas (10C
Samuel Santana Colon (100%)
Juan Eduardo Ramirez Vargas (10C
Samuel Santana Colon (100%)
Armando Rua De La Asuncion (10C
Hector Jimenez Gonzalez (100%)
Hector Mendez Mella (100%)
Leszek Nowakowski (100%)
Rafael Ramos (100%)

Samuel Santana Colon (100%)
Sergiy Lysenko (100%)
Sudhir Malik (100%)



%)
1%)



1%)
1%)



1%)

1%)



1%)

1%)

1%)

1%)



